#4

#5

#6

#3

#7

#2

Winners

Bracket
#1 see
Key:
Aug 22
Pistols
ept 12
Horny Hens
Loser to D
9:00 ct 5
Served Hot
Loser to F
Bump Set Drink 6:30 ct 4
Loser to A
7:20 ct 4
Slap and Tickle
BSD
Volley Vixens
Loser to B
6:30 ct3
F
One Hit Wonders
Slap and T
7:20 ct 3
One Hit

Losers
Bracket

Women’s Rec

Best 2 of 3 to 21, win by 2,
cap of 23

inner

Winner







